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
9 sq. ft. shop insulated, wired 200 amp, 1 1/2 storey, 4 | Close to Georgetown, Brampton, Mississauga, 3 bed-
bedroom house, good set-up for contractor, light busi- | room, 2 washroom, modern kitchen. Finished base-

$1 1 1 90 0 POSSIBLE VENDOR FINANCING ) ness etc. Only $399,000. Call Yvan [Iies]ar(&}i\g;g.".1 gzg ment. All on 1/2 acre $239,900. Bring an oﬂ(e;r‘;g 1“';2
J Rent to own? Try just about any offer we will look at it. This 3 bedroom semi is ' e — —

well kept and at $111,900 what a deal. Call Yvan Desjardins* 873-3377 L e | R e

CW91-156
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@ I LESS THAN 5 MINUTES TO 401

G T VALUE This almost 1 acre lot offers a good view of the coun-
. . = e | i e e % | Comes on 2 acres and 2 car garage with 20 x 24 insu- | tryside and provides plenty of room to move around
Lol T | lated warkShop total is 50' x 20'. 2 SlOl’EY plenty of stor- the house. Almost 3100 Q. ft. Good set up for in home
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| IO R 5 EAMILY HOME | _ .
NEED A WORK SHOP? _ - . . . age in the loft. Priced to sell at $179,000. Call Yvan | office. Call Yvan Desjardins* at 873-3377.
Nice two 2 bed in-law suite w/o, ceramic oak kit., 2 car Desjardins" CW92-005 CW92-011

Also close to the 401, this 4 bed. house (approx. 3000 | garage, 1.5 acres off Steeles Ave., near the 401. This a

sq. ft.) has lots to offer, barn, pond with fish, pool, hot | rea| cute home. Inspect it with Yvan Desjardins®. 873-
tub, circular drive, mature trees and more. Call Yvan | 3377 CW92-032

Desjardins* at 873-3377. CW92-028
POWER OF SALE POWER OF SALE
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is with a friend? It could be a great | T oo\ SRR : -
investment. Needs a litle T.L.C., but | ™ ®= ““= & . & -3 train and downtown. Bfl ng Fosy
a little bit of paint and wallpaper | = = 0 o BR. 0 tool box!! And turn this into a
qoes & long wayll Must be soidi] | T RESURTR e — S
Present all offers!! Only $129,900. MINI HORSE FARM home sweet home. Call Yvan
Call Yvan Desjardins* at 873-3377. | 10 acres with about 2700 sq. ft. raised bungalow, 800 |  Desjardins* to find out more 8/3-
CW91-215 | apple trees, 2 bamns, pond, 1/3 mile track. Close to Mil- 3377. CW92-033
ton, Georgetown, Race Tracks too. See this one with
Yvan Desjardins* at 873-3377. CW92-024
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